NOTICE

Learned Counsel for the parties may kindly note that following bunch of
Writ Tax (Division Bench) cases are likely to be listed on 11/10/2022.

Wirit Tax 489-2020
with Writ Tax 491-2020

with Writ Tax 492-2020

with Writ Tax 493-2020

with Writ Tax 495-2020

. with Writ Tax 496-2020
with Writ Tax 498-2020
with Writ Tax 499-2020
w with Writ Tax 500-2020
- with Writ Tax 501-2020
with Writ Tax 506-2020

with Writ Tax 507-2020

with Writ Tax 510-2020
0y with Writ Tax 513-2020
with Writ Tax 514-2020
with Writ Tax 527-2020

with Writ Tax 531-2020

with Writ Tax 533-2020

) with Writ Tax 534-2020
with Writ Tax 535-2020

with Writ Tax 536-2020

with Writ Tax 538-2020

_ with Writ Tax 539-2020
i with Writ Tax 540-2020
5 with Writ Tax 541-2020
) with Wit Tax 542-2020
with Writ Tax 543-2020

with Writ Tax 544-2020

| with Writ Tax 546-2020

with Writ Tax 547-2020

with Writ Tax 548-2020

with Writ Tax 554-2020

with Writ Tax 557-2020

page-1




Writ Tax

with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax
with Writ Tax

471-2021
1150-2018
1151-2018
1152-2018
1153-2018
1154-2018
1157-2018
472-2021
474-2021
478-2021
479-2021
480-2021

Date- 28/09/2022




