NOTICE

Learned Counsel for the parties may kindly note that following bunch of Writ Tax (Division Bench) cases are likely to be listed on 11/10/2022.

1.	Writ Tax	400 2020
1.		489-2020
	with Writ Tax	491-2020
	with Writ Tax	492-2020
	with Writ Tax	493-2020
	with Writ Tax	495-2020
	with Writ Tax	496-2020
	with Writ Tax	498-2020
	with Writ Tax	499-2020
	with Writ Tax	500-2020
	with Writ Tax	501-2020
	with Writ Tax	506-2020
	with Writ Tax	507-2020
	with Writ Tax	510-2020
	with Writ Tax	513-2020
	with Writ Tax	514-2020
	with Writ Tax	527-2020
	with Writ Tax	531-2020
	with Writ Tax	533-2020
	with Writ Tax	534-2020
	with Writ Tax	535-2020
	with Writ Tax	536-2020
	with Writ Tax	538-2020
	with Writ Tax	539-2020
	with Writ Tax	540-2020
	with Writ Tax	541-2020
	with Writ Tax	542-2020
	with Writ Tax	543-2020
	with Writ Tax	544-2020
	with Writ Tax	546-2020
	with Writ Tax	547-2020
	with Writ Tax	548-2020
	with Writ Tax	554-2020
	with Writ Tax	557-2020

2.	Writ Tax	471-2021
	with Writ Tax	1150-2018
	with Writ Tax	1151-2018
\ ! !	with Writ Tax	1152-2018
	with Writ Tax	1153-2018
	with Writ Tax	1154-2018
	with Writ Tax	1157-2018
	with Writ Tax	472-2021
	with Writ Tax	474-2021
	with Writ Tax	478-2021
	with Writ Tax	479-2021
	with Writ Tax	480-2021
•		